FlexSym BOLT Optical Line
Terminal (FlexSym BOLT)
The Tellabs FlexSym BOLT Optical Line Terminal is a multi-purpose Optical
Line Terminal (OLT) enabling open, simple, and scalable connectivity for
wired and wireless networks over fiber and copper networks. It supports
multiple technologies, massive bandwidth, and a compact size to enable
flexible design options for both fixed and mobile connectivity. FlexSym BOLT
has optically connected distributed endpoints that can be GPON or

Minimum base software SR34.0 (under development) and higher•
Holds two versions of software with image integrity checking and automatic rollback•
Ordering Information
Tellabs BOLT:  81.11S-BOLT•
Spare Fan Module:  81.11A-FA1RU12V•
FlexSym 720W POWER SUPPLY, C15 CORD REQUIRED:  81.11P-PW720W•
PWR AC CORD C5 TO TYPE B US:  81.11W-C5TYPB-R6•
FlexSym SFP+, XGS-PON Optic Module:  81.11T-SFPXGSPON•
FlexSym SFP+, GPON 2.5G/1.25G, B+, I-TEMP:  81.11T-SFPGPON•
General
The development, release, and timing of features or functionality described for Tellabs products
remains at Tellabs sole discretion. The information that is provided within this data sheet is not a
commitment nor legal obligation to deliver any material, code, or functionality.